
Prog. Pett. Cognome Nome D. nascita Cat. Società M/F Tempo Distacco
1 365 ROSSI DIEGO 15121997 SM SO114 G.S. C.S.I. MORBEGNO M 00:31:49 00:00:00
2 347 ACQUISTAPACE ANDREA 13011987 SM SO794 ASD AMICI MADONNA DELLA NEVE M 00:31:51 00:00:02
3 366 ALBINI LUCA 14031979 SM40 CO907 ASD ATLETICA PIDAGGIA 1528 M 00:32:08 00:00:19
4 355 DE LORENZI IVAN 11121976 SM45 SO679 ASD CASTELRAIDER M 00:33:26 00:01:37
5 339 PREMOLI MARCO 8111966 SM55 BS562 ATL.PARATICO M 00:34:08 00:02:19
6 342 ZUGNONI GRAZIANO 26041974 SM45 SO111 G.P. SANTI M 00:34:15 00:02:26
7 335 MALUGANI GIOVANNI 13021998 SM CO383 C.A. LIZZOLI M 00:35:23 00:03:34
8 358 CASSINA PAOLO 7101991 SM SO267 G.S. VALGEROLA M 00:35:25 00:03:36
9 357 GUSMEROLI ALESSANDRO 10021979 SM40 SO114 G.S. C.S.I. MORBEGNO M 00:35:43 00:03:54
10 356 GAVAZZI MARCO 8101979 SM40 SO890 TEAM VALTELLINA, M 00:36:00 00:04:11
11 352 SUTTI FABRIZIO 13051976 SM45 SO267 G.S. VALGEROLA M 00:36:37 00:04:48
12 343 ACQUISTAPACE WALTER 8021972 SM45 SO267 G.S. VALGEROLA M 00:37:03 00:05:14
13 362 PIGANZOLI MATTIA 8091988 SM SO267 G.S. VALGEROLA M 00:38:03 00:06:14
14 354 DEI CAS ENRICO 5031970 SM50 SO267 G.S. VALGEROLA M 00:38:11 00:06:22
15 344 ABATE STEFANO 21051995 SM SO114 G.S. C.S.I. MORBEGNO M 00:39:14 00:07:25
16 341 PIOMBARDI MICHELE PIETRO 14011967 SM50 SO267 G.S. VALGEROLA M 00:40:22 00:08:33
17 364 ROVEDATTI ROBERTO 21121964 SM55 SO114 G.S. C.S.I. MORBEGNO M 00:40:47 00:08:58
18 359 MAPELLI DANIELE 21041969 SM50 RUNCARD M 00:41:07 00:09:18
19 314 CUCCHI CINZIA 11021980 SF40 SO679 ASD CASTELRAIDER F 00:41:17 00:09:28
20 361 BARRI CORRADO 22031985 SM35 SO346 G.P. TALAMONA M 00:41:26 00:09:37
21 333 MAZZONI MARCO 25021976 SM45 SO114 G.S. C.S.I. MORBEGNO M 00:41:47 00:09:58
22 345 LHANSOUR SAID 4091990 SM SO267 G.S. VALGEROLA M 00:42:11 00:10:22
23 336 CORNAGGIA OMAR 16081997 SM SO267 G.S. VALGEROLA M 00:43:39 00:11:50
24 301 TAGLIASACCHI FLEANA SAVINA 30011976 SF45 CO942 AG MEDIA SPORT ASD F 00:44:06 00:12:17
25 315 BORTOLAS ELISABETTA 10061982 SF35 SO111 G.P. SANTI F 00:44:17 00:12:28
26 363 DEI CAS MARCO 17091992 SM SO890 TEAM VALTELLINA, M 00:44:50 00:13:01
27 311 PEDRAZZINI ALESSANDRA 25101973 SF45 SO532 U.S. BORMIESE ATL. F 00:45:12 00:13:23
28 331 ACQUISTAPACE MAURIZIO 2061970 SM50 SO114 G.S. C.S.I. MORBEGNO M 00:45:24 00:13:35
29 329 MELE' ATTILIO 23011954 SM65 SO267 G.S. VALGEROLA M 00:45:28 00:13:39
30 326 BONESI FAUSTO 10071956 SM65 SO111 G.P. SANTI M 00:45:38 00:13:49
31 368 VITALI LUCA 16021998 SM CO383 C.A. LIZZOLI M 00:45:53 00:14:04
32 323 TARABINI SALVATORE 23071952 SM65 SO114 G.S. C.S.I. MORBEGNO M 00:45:57 00:14:08
33 319 CARGANICO ANTONIO 26121958 SM60 SO114 G.S. C.S.I. MORBEGNO M 00:45:58 00:14:09
34 332 DEI CAS FRANCESCO 21031999 PM SO267 G.S. VALGEROLA M 00:45:58 00:14:09
35 328 CIAPPONI DANIELE 19081958 SM60 SO114 G.S. C.S.I. MORBEGNO M 00:46:00 00:14:11
36 349 SUTTI EMANUELE 19121977 SM40 SO267 G.S. VALGEROLA M 00:46:22 00:14:33
37 317 QUADRONI CELSO 2021952 SM65 SO794 ASD AMICI MADONNA DELLA NEVE M 00:46:40 00:14:51
38 302 DUCA FRANCESCA 23051971 SF50 SO346 G.P. TALAMONA F 00:46:54 00:15:05
39 312 ACQUISTAPACE MONIA 1051971 SF50 SO111 G.P. SANTI F 00:46:59 00:15:10
40 367 GIOVANAZZI KILIAN 17041977 SM40 SO679 ASD CASTELRAIDER M 00:47:25 00:15:36
41 316 CIVILLINI GIOVANNI 2041951 SM70 CO548 S.E.V. VALMADRERA M 00:47:30 00:15:41
42 324 TANGHERLONI GIUSEPPE 6021953 SM65 SO111 G.P. SANTI M 00:47:39 00:15:50
43 353 RIVA GRAZIANO 19011963 SM55 SO346 G.P. TALAMONA M 00:47:44 00:15:55
44 308 PIANTA LUCIA ANNA 19051965 SF55 SO532 U.S. BORMIESE ATL. F 00:47:49 00:16:00
45 325 THALER ITALO 26091952 SM65 CO548 S.E.V. VALMADRERA M 00:48:28 00:16:39
46 303 TESTINI MARINA 26071960 SF60 SO111 G.P. SANTI F 00:48:36 00:16:47
47 321 VOLPINI DUILIO 16031944 SM75 SO114 G.S. C.S.I. MORBEGNO M 00:48:48 00:16:59
48 360 SOTTILE ANTONIO 18121966 SM55 SO111 G.P. SANTI M 00:48:48 00:16:59
49 334 STREPPONI MORENO 22121966 SM55 SO533 VETRERIA FANONI M 00:48:52 00:17:03
50 313 TOCALLI ELISA 21081981 SF40 SO346 G.P. TALAMONA F 00:49:55 00:18:06
51 327 MORELLI CLAUDIO VITTORE 2091954 SM65 SO533 VETRERIA FANONI M 00:52:47 00:20:58
52 346 RUFFONI GIOVANNI 1031968 SM50 SO114 G.S. C.S.I. MORBEGNO M 00:54:59 00:23:10
53 350 ACQUISTAPACE FAUSTO 4061968 SM50 SO267 G.S. VALGEROLA M 00:55:22 00:23:33
54 304 TAEGGI ANNA MARIA 9111955 SF65 SO267 G.S. VALGEROLA F 00:58:37 00:26:48

Classifica generale



55 322 CASTELANELLI MARINO 29101951 SM70 SO533 VETRERIA FANONI M 00:59:42 00:27:53
56 318 MAZZONI IVO 31051961 SM60 SO346 G.P. TALAMONA M 01:00:02 00:28:13
57 309 MOLGORA CRISTINA 24071965 SF55 SO267 G.S. VALGEROLA F 01:00:21 00:28:32
58 306 PAROLETTI TERESA 19041960 SF60 BS562 ATL.PARATICO F 01:00:35 00:28:46
59 369 PASSERINI MARCO 10052002 JM SO267 G.S. VALGEROLA M 01:01:40 00:29:51
60 307 IOLI FERNANDA 24091958 SF60 SO267 G.S. VALGEROLA F 01:01:41 00:29:52
61 305 MARTINA BIANCAMARIA 31071952 SF65 SO267 G.S. VALGEROLA F 01:04:47 00:32:58
62 310 PASSERINI PAOLA 19061962 SF55 SO267 G.S. VALGEROLA F 01:07:05 00:35:16
63 348 DANIELLI ALESSANDRO 11051977 SM40 CO249 ATL. CENTRO LARIO M 01:10:01 00:38:12
64 320 MIGLIACCIO GIUSEPPE 2011951 SM70 SO533 VETRERIA FANONI M 01:11:07 00:39:18

Prog. Pett. Cognome Nome D. nascita Cat. Società M/F Tempo Distacco
1 365 ROSSI DIEGO 15121997 SM SO114 G.S. C.S.I. MORBEGNO M 00:31:49 00:00:00
2 347 ACQUISTAPACE ANDREA 13011987 SM SO794 ASD AMICI MADONNA DELLA NEVE M 00:31:51 00:00:02
3 366 ALBINI LUCA 14031979 SM40 CO907 ASD ATLETICA PIDAGGIA 1528 M 00:32:08 00:00:19
4 355 DE LORENZI IVAN 11121976 SM45 SO679 ASD CASTELRAIDER M 00:33:26 00:01:37
5 339 PREMOLI MARCO 8111966 SM55 BS562 ATL.PARATICO M 00:34:08 00:02:19
6 342 ZUGNONI GRAZIANO 26041974 SM45 SO111 G.P. SANTI M 00:34:15 00:02:26
7 335 MALUGANI GIOVANNI 13021998 SM CO383 C.A. LIZZOLI M 00:35:23 00:03:34
8 358 CASSINA PAOLO 7101991 SM SO267 G.S. VALGEROLA M 00:35:25 00:03:36
9 357 GUSMEROLI ALESSANDRO 10021979 SM40 SO114 G.S. C.S.I. MORBEGNO M 00:35:43 00:03:54
10 356 GAVAZZI MARCO 8101979 SM40 SO890 TEAM VALTELLINA, M 00:36:00 00:04:11
11 352 SUTTI FABRIZIO 13051976 SM45 SO267 G.S. VALGEROLA M 00:36:37 00:04:48
12 343 ACQUISTAPACE WALTER 8021972 SM45 SO267 G.S. VALGEROLA M 00:37:03 00:05:14
13 362 PIGANZOLI MATTIA 8091988 SM SO267 G.S. VALGEROLA M 00:38:03 00:06:14
14 354 DEI CAS ENRICO 5031970 SM50 SO267 G.S. VALGEROLA M 00:38:11 00:06:22
15 344 ABATE STEFANO 21051995 SM SO114 G.S. C.S.I. MORBEGNO M 00:39:14 00:07:25
16 341 PIOMBARDI MICHELE PIETRO 14011967 SM50 SO267 G.S. VALGEROLA M 00:40:22 00:08:33
17 364 ROVEDATTI ROBERTO 21121964 SM55 SO114 G.S. C.S.I. MORBEGNO M 00:40:47 00:08:58
18 359 MAPELLI DANIELE 21041969 SM50 RUNCARD M 00:41:07 00:09:18
19 361 BARRI CORRADO 22031985 SM35 SO346 G.P. TALAMONA M 00:41:26 00:09:37
20 333 MAZZONI MARCO 25021976 SM45 SO114 G.S. C.S.I. MORBEGNO M 00:41:47 00:09:58
21 345 LHANSOUR SAID 4091990 SM SO267 G.S. VALGEROLA M 00:42:11 00:10:22
22 336 CORNAGGIA OMAR 16081997 SM SO267 G.S. VALGEROLA M 00:43:39 00:11:50
23 363 DEI CAS MARCO 17091992 SM SO890 TEAM VALTELLINA, M 00:44:50 00:13:01
24 331 ACQUISTAPACE MAURIZIO 2061970 SM50 SO114 G.S. C.S.I. MORBEGNO M 00:45:24 00:13:35
25 329 MELE' ATTILIO 23011954 SM65 SO267 G.S. VALGEROLA M 00:45:28 00:13:39
26 326 BONESI FAUSTO 10071956 SM65 SO111 G.P. SANTI M 00:45:38 00:13:49
27 368 VITALI LUCA 16021998 SM CO383 C.A. LIZZOLI M 00:45:53 00:14:04
28 323 TARABINI SALVATORE 23071952 SM65 SO114 G.S. C.S.I. MORBEGNO M 00:45:57 00:14:08
29 319 CARGANICO ANTONIO 26121958 SM60 SO114 G.S. C.S.I. MORBEGNO M 00:45:58 00:14:09
30 332 DEI CAS FRANCESCO 21031999 PM SO267 G.S. VALGEROLA M 00:45:58 00:14:09
31 328 CIAPPONI DANIELE 19081958 SM60 SO114 G.S. C.S.I. MORBEGNO M 00:46:00 00:14:11
32 349 SUTTI EMANUELE 19121977 SM40 SO267 G.S. VALGEROLA M 00:46:22 00:14:33
33 317 QUADRONI CELSO 2021952 SM65 SO794 ASD AMICI MADONNA DELLA NEVE M 00:46:40 00:14:51
34 367 GIOVANAZZI KILIAN 17041977 SM40 SO679 ASD CASTELRAIDER M 00:47:25 00:15:36
35 316 CIVILLINI GIOVANNI 2041951 SM70 CO548 S.E.V. VALMADRERA M 00:47:30 00:15:41
36 324 TANGHERLONI GIUSEPPE 6021953 SM65 SO111 G.P. SANTI M 00:47:39 00:15:50
37 353 RIVA GRAZIANO 19011963 SM55 SO346 G.P. TALAMONA M 00:47:44 00:15:55
38 325 THALER ITALO 26091952 SM65 CO548 S.E.V. VALMADRERA M 00:48:28 00:16:39
39 321 VOLPINI DUILIO 16031944 SM75 SO114 G.S. C.S.I. MORBEGNO M 00:48:48 00:16:59
40 360 SOTTILE ANTONIO 18121966 SM55 SO111 G.P. SANTI M 00:48:48 00:16:59
41 334 STREPPONI MORENO 22121966 SM55 SO533 VETRERIA FANONI M 00:48:52 00:17:03
42 327 MORELLI CLAUDIO VITTORE 2091954 SM65 SO533 VETRERIA FANONI M 00:52:47 00:20:58
43 346 RUFFONI GIOVANNI 1031968 SM50 SO114 G.S. C.S.I. MORBEGNO M 00:54:59 00:23:10
44 350 ACQUISTAPACE FAUSTO 4061968 SM50 SO267 G.S. VALGEROLA M 00:55:22 00:23:33
45 322 CASTELANELLI MARINO 29101951 SM70 SO533 VETRERIA FANONI M 00:59:42 00:27:53
46 318 MAZZONI IVO 31051961 SM60 SO346 G.P. TALAMONA M 01:00:02 00:28:13
47 369 PASSERINI MARCO 10052002 JM SO267 G.S. VALGEROLA M 01:01:40 00:29:51
48 348 DANIELLI ALESSANDRO 11051977 SM40 CO249 ATL. CENTRO LARIO M 01:10:01 00:38:12
49 320 MIGLIACCIO GIUSEPPE 2011951 SM70 SO533 VETRERIA FANONI M 01:11:07 00:39:18

Classifica maschile



Prog. Pett. Cognome Nome D. nascita Cat. Società M/F Tempo Distacco
1 314 CUCCHI CINZIA 11021980 SF40 SO679 ASD CASTELRAIDER F 00:41:17 00:00:00
2 301 TAGLIASACCHI FLEANA SAVINA 30011976 SF45 CO942 AG MEDIA SPORT ASD F 00:44:06 00:02:49
3 315 BORTOLAS ELISABETTA 10061982 SF35 SO111 G.P. SANTI F 00:44:17 00:03:00
4 311 PEDRAZZINI ALESSANDRA 25101973 SF45 SO532 U.S. BORMIESE ATL. F 00:45:12 00:03:55
5 302 DUCA FRANCESCA 23051971 SF50 SO346 G.P. TALAMONA F 00:46:54 00:05:37
6 312 ACQUISTAPACE MONIA 1051971 SF50 SO111 G.P. SANTI F 00:46:59 00:05:42
7 308 PIANTA LUCIA ANNA 19051965 SF55 SO532 U.S. BORMIESE ATL. F 00:47:49 00:06:32
8 303 TESTINI MARINA 26071960 SF60 SO111 G.P. SANTI F 00:48:36 00:07:19
9 313 TOCALLI ELISA 21081981 SF40 SO346 G.P. TALAMONA F 00:49:55 00:08:38
10 304 TAEGGI ANNA MARIA 9111955 SF65 SO267 G.S. VALGEROLA F 00:58:37 00:17:20
11 309 MOLGORA CRISTINA 24071965 SF55 SO267 G.S. VALGEROLA F 01:00:21 00:19:04
12 306 PAROLETTI TERESA 19041960 SF60 BS562 ATL.PARATICO F 01:00:35 00:19:18
13 307 IOLI FERNANDA 24091958 SF60 SO267 G.S. VALGEROLA F 01:01:41 00:20:24
14 305 MARTINA BIANCAMARIA 31071952 SF65 SO267 G.S. VALGEROLA F 01:04:47 00:23:30
15 310 PASSERINI PAOLA 19061962 SF55 SO267 G.S. VALGEROLA F 01:07:05 00:25:48

classifica femminile


